Note) Max. flow is at 0.7 MPa. Max. flow varies depending on operating pressure.
Refer to page 14-20-11 for flow characteristics and the graph below for max. air flow.
Specifications
Accessory (Option)/For AFF2B to AFF75B
JIS Symbol
AFF
Accessory (Option)/For AFF75A to AFF220A
Model

Order Bowl Assembly”.
AFF2B to AFF75B
How to Order
Accessory/Option Combinations
AFF75A to AFF220A
AFF 75A 20 D
20 2BJIS 10k flange
30 3BJIS 10k flange
40 4BJIS 10k flange
Accessory (Option)
D Auto-drain
G Pressure gauge
F Companion flange
L Anchor bolt
Port size
Basic size
(Applicable compressor
rating)
75A 75 kW
125A 110 to 125 kW
150A 150 kW
220A 180 to 220 kW
1  Standard
11 2 Standard
Series AFF
14-20-10
2
Flow Characteristics/Select the model taking the max. flow capacity into consideration. Element oil saturation
Note) Compressed air over max. flow line in the table below may not meet the specifications of the product. It may cause damage to the element.
AFF2B AFF22B AFF75A1 8B
1 4
3 4B B
B B B
B BB
B B
2
AFF4B AFF37B AFF125A 31
13 8AFF8B
1 2AFF11B
AFF75B 1 2 AFF150A 4
AFF220A 4
P
re